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11a

12a
13a
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15a

16a
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18a
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20a
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Club/School
Auckland Grammar Rowing Club
Auckland Dio
St Kentigern College Rowing Club
St Peters Cambridge

Kings

Queen Margaret
Epsom Girls Grammar
St Pauls

Waikato Dio

Sacred Heart
Takapuna Grammar

St Cuthberts

Start Boating Club/Wellington Girls
Star Boating Club

Howick College Rowing Club

Wellington Rowing Club

Glendowie Rowing Club/St Georges
Waikato Rowing Club

Tauranga Boys College Rowing Club
Hamilton Boys High School

Hamilton Rowing Club
Cambridge Rowing Club
Hamilton Girls High School

Whanganui Collegiate

KRI Christmas Regatta
Spectator Tent Site Allocation

River Side
PWR  Site# Club/School PWR
2 |1b Auckland Grammar Club 1
2b Auckland Rowing Club/Dio 1
1 |3b St Kentigern College Rowing Club
4b Aramoho Whanganui RC 1
Emergency Exit Route
1 |[5b Onslow College 1
1 |6b Queen Margaret
7b Macleans College 1
1 |8b Porirua Rowing Club
1 |[9b Mount Albert Grammar
1 |10b Star Boating Club/Scots College
11b Start Boating Club/Wellington College
Emergency Exit Route
1 |12b Clifton Rowing Club
1 |[13b Start Boating Club/Wellington Girls
14b Whangarei Rowing Club
15b Whangarei Rowing Club
Emergency Exit Route
16b Westlake Boys
17b Westlake Boys
18b Westlake Girls
19b North Shore Rowing Club
20b Bay of Plenty Coast
Emergency Exit Route
21b Hamilton Rowing Club
22b St Johns College Hamilton
23b Hawkes Bay Rowing Club
24b Whanganui Collegiate

Tent sites 13a and above have been drawn by computer using a random draw.

Site #

11d

12d
13d
14d
15d

Karapiro [ SWIRSSe,
Rowing

Podium Lodge Road Side
Club/School

Te Awamutu Rowing Club

Auckland Rowing Club (Mills)
Petone Rowing Club
Wentworth College
Baradene College




